
	Sub-clade/clade
	Constant
	Exponential
	Logistic
	Expansion
	Yule

	
	mean
	95% HPD
	mean
	95% HPD
	mean
	95% HPD
	mean
	95% HPD
	mean
	95% HPD

	
	
	lower
	upper
	
	lower
	upper
	
	lower
	upper
	
	lower
	upper
	
	lower
	upper

	I Francis/Strangways
	2.9
	0.7
	5.5
	2.8
	0.7
	5.4
	3.0
	1.0
	5.6
	3.0
	0.9
	5.3
	3.2
	0.9
	6.0

	II Freeling
	4.7
	1.5
	8.4
	4.8
	1.6
	8.5
	4.8
	2.1
	8.1
	4.7
	2.0
	8.1
	5.2
	1.9
	9.1

	IV Coward
	7.9
	5.0
	11.4
	8.0
	5.2
	11.5
	8.0
	5.1
	11.1
	7.6
	5.0
	10.6
	8.8
	5.7
	12.6

	clade C (I+II+III+IV) Total
	27.4
	18.8
	38.3
	25.8
	16.9
	34.5
	20.1
	12.4
	29.8
	25.0
	16.1
	34.1
	18.7
	12.2
	25.8

	V  [= V Neales1]
	1.6
	0.1
	3.9
	1.7
	0.1
	4.1
	2.0
	0.2
	4.4
	1.9
	0.3
	4.0
	2.2
	0.2
	5.1

	VI [= V Neales2]
	14.4
	8.2
	20.9
	14.1
	8.6
	20.4
	11.4
	6.5
	16.9
	12.8
	7.6
	18.7
	12.3
	7.2
	17.7

	VII [= V Neales3]
	3.9
	1.6
	6.6
	4.0
	1.7
	6.7
	4.2
	2.0
	6.7
	3.9
	1.9
	6.1
	4.5
	2.1
	7.3

	clade N (V+VI+VII) Total
	19.5
	13.1
	27.0
	18.9
	13.0
	25.7
	15.1
	9.4
	21.7
	17.5
	11.9
	24.2
	15.7
	10.2
	21.5

	VIII Davenport
	2.6
	0.7
	4.9
	2.7
	1.0
	5.1
	3.4
	1.2
	5.8
	3.0
	1.3
	5.1
	3.8
	1.2
	6.7

	IX Hermit Hills
	5.5
	3.2
	8.2
	5.8
	3.3
	8.7
	6.1
	3.7
	8.5
	5.3
	3.4
	7.7
	6.9
	4.1
	10.0

	clade S (VIII + IX) Total
	15.7
	9.0
	23.7
	15.3
	8.9
	22.1
	12.7
	7.6
	19.3
	14.6
	8.4
	21.5
	13.5
	8.0
	19.6
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